©2021 Carlisle Fluid Technologies, Inc.  |  Models and specifications subject to change without notice.
All rights reserved.  |  Form No. 03-212-01
Carlisleft.com
North America   1.800.992.4657 marketing@carlisleft.com
EMEA   44.0.1202.571111   marketing-uk@carlisleft.com
China  86.21.33730108   mkt_cn@carlisleft.com
Japan   81.45.785.6421  jp-rans-tokyosales@carlisleft.com
Binks Trophy Pressure & Siphon Spray Gun

36
 Material  Gun Assembly Part No.  Fluid Nozzle   Spray Technology
MEDIUM (20-30 sec. Zahn 2 cup)
Synthetic enamels, varnishes,
shellacs, fillers, primers, epoxies,
urethanes, lubricants, wax
emulsions, enamels.
ADHESIVES  Water based vinyl
glues, solvent based neoprenes,
contact cements.
MOLD RELEASE
ZINC RICH COATINGS
NON-STICK COATINGS
HAMMERS
COMPLETE GUN ASSEMBLY
 2465-10CN-11S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-12CN-11S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-14CN-11S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-11S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-12S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-16CN-12SS 1.6 mm (.063”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-18CN-12SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-85LV-22S0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 22L LVMP
 2465-10LV-22S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 22L LVMP
 2465-12LV-23S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-14LV-23S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-16LV-23S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-18LV-23SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-85LV-25S0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-10LV-25S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-12LV-25S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-12LV-23S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-85HV-32S0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-85HV-33S0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 33H HVLP
 2465-85HV-31P0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-10HV-32S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-10HV-33S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 33H HVLP
 2465-10HV-31P0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-12HV-32S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-12HV-31P0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-18HV-32SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-85HV-39S0 0.85 mm (.034”) X 39H HVLP
 2465-10HV-39S0 1.0 mm (.039”) X 39H HVLP
 2465-12HV-39S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 39H HVLP
 2465-12CN-16S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 16 Round
 2465-16CN-11S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-12S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-18CN-11S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-20CN-14S0 2.0 mm (.079”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-22CN-14S0 2.2 mm (.087”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-14HV-32S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-14HV-31P0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-16HV-32S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-18HV-32S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-14CN-14V0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-18CN-14V0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-22CN-14V0 2.2 mm (.087”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-26CN-14V0 2.6 mm (.102”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-14CN-11S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-11S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 11C Conventional
THIN (15-19 sec. Zahn 2 cup)
Wash primers, dyes, stains
solvent, water, inks, sealers,
laquers, lubricants, zinc
chromates, acrylics.
HEAVY (31-66 sec. Zahn 2 cup)
CERAMICS  Abrasive
materials, glazes, engobes,
porcelain enamel.
WRINKLE ENAMELS
 Material  Gun Assembly Part No.  Fluid Nozzle   Spray Technology
Binks Trophy Pressure & Siphon Spray Gun
 2465-12CN-11S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-14CN-11S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-11S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-16CN-12S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-18CN-11S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 11C Conventional
 2465-18CN-12S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-16CN-12SS 1.6 mm (.063”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-18CN-12SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-20CN-14S0 2.0 mm (.079”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-22CN-14S0 2.2 mm (.087”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-12LV-25S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-12LV-23S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-14LV-23S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-16LV-23S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-14LV-24S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-18LV-23SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 23L LVMP
 2465-12LV-25S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-14LV-25S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-18LV-25S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 25L LVMP
 2465-12HV-32S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-12HV-31P0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-14HV-32S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-14HV-32SS 1.4 mm (.055”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-14HV-31P0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 31H HVLP
 2465-16HV-32S0 1.6 mm (.063”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-18HV-32S0 1.8 mm (.070”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-18HV-32SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 32H HVLP
 2465-12HV-39S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 39H HVLP
 2465-14HV-39S0 1.4 mm (.055”) X 39H HVLP
 2465-12CN-16S0 1.2 mm (.047”) X 16 Round
 2465-18CN-12SS 1.8 mm (.070”) X 12C Conventional
 2465-20CN-14S0 2.0 mm (.079”) X 14C Conventional
 2465-22CN-14S0 2.2 mm (.087”) X 14C Conventional